	PLACE	NO.	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	SEX	AGE	TIME	NETTIME	PACE	SEXTOTAL	SEXPLACE	DIVTOTAL	DIVPLACE	DIV	email
	1	2369	Yosef	Robele			17:13	17:13	5:33						yrobele@sas.upenn.edu
	2	2349	Jose	Maciel			17:19	17:18	5:35						jmaciel@nursing.upenn.edu
	3	2363	Harry	Prevor			17:56	17:56	5:47						hpr@seas.upenn.edu
	4	2376	Michael	Shin			18:21	18:20	5:54						mishin@sas.upenn.edu
	5	2366	Jimmy	Qian			18:29	18:29	5:57						Jimmyq@sas.upenn.edu
	6	2309	Marcello	Chang			19:43	19:41	6:20						marcelc@sas.upenn.edu
	7	2330	Joseph	Harrison			21:10	21:08	6:49						hajoseph@wharton.upenn.edu
	8	2359	James	Nassur			22:16	22:15	7:10						jnassur@sas.upenn.edu
	9	2348	Brian	Luo			23:42	23:37	7:36						brianluo@sas.upenn.edu
	10	2389	Michael	Wong			23:41	23:37	7:36						michwong@wharton.upenn.edu
	11	2328	Augusta	Greenbaum			23:43	23:38	7:37						Augustag@sas.upenn.edu
	12	2304	Ryan	Austin			23:57	23:54	7:42						ausryan@sas.upenn.edu
	13	2354	Joseph	Mollo			24:02	23:57	7:43						jmollo@seas.upenn.edu
	14	2379	Saad	Slaoui			24:08	24:07	7:46						slaouis@sas.upenn.edu
	15	2390	Joyce	Xu			24:09	24:07	7:46						joycexu@sas.upenn.edu
	16	2375	Monica	Shen			24:18	24:14	7:48						mengshen@sas.upenn.edu
	17	2343	Daniel	Li			25:30	24:24	7:52						lidaniel@wharton.upenn.edu
	18	2377	Liz	Sieber			24:39	24:36	7:55						esieber@nursing.upenn.edu
	19	2355	Kaitlin	Moore			25:04	25:00	8:03						mkaitlin@sas.upenn.edu
	20	2362	David	Pang			25:21	25:20	8:10						dapang@wharton.upenn.edu
	21	2327	Brianna	Gallo			25:36	25:26	8:12						bgallo@seas.upenn.edu
	22	2347	John	Lu			25:31	25:27	8:12						johnlu@sas.upenn.edu
	23	2391	Jahyun	Yang			25:59	25:59	8:22						yja@sas.upenn.edu
	24	2345	Yifang	Li			26:30	26:26	8:31						liyifang@seas.upenn.edu
	25	2350	Emily	Marucci			26:41	26:36	8:34						emarucci@sas.upenn.edu
	26	2368	Jordi	Rivera Prince			27:01	26:54	8:40						jordi@sas.upenn.edu
	27	2346	Jessica	Lipponen			27:53	27:46	8:57						Lipponen@sas.upenn.edu
	28	2388	Chloe	Wilson			28:57	28:46	9:16						chlowi@sas.upenn.edu
	29	2370	Charlotte	Rodgers			29:49	29:46	9:35						charodg@sas.upenn.edu
	30	2308	Ashley	Castillo			29:53	29:47	9:36						ashca@wharton.upenn.edu
	31	2380	Melanie	Smith			29:54	29:49	9:36						melanies@wharton.upenn.edu
	32	2372	Robin	Russo			29:57	29:51	9:37						Russor@sas.upenn.edu
	33	2307	Caroline	Casey			30:32	30:22	9:47						caseyca@sas.upenn.edu
	34	2310	Kercheng	Chen			30:53	30:51	9:56						kerchen@sas.upenn.edu
	35	2320	Shirley	Dong			31:22	31:14	10:04						dshirl@seas.upenn.edu
	36	2319	Zixin	Deng			32:08	31:57	10:17						zideng@sas.upenn.edu
	37	2341	Heidi	Lee			33:28	32:06	10:20						heidilee@sas.upenn.edu
	38	2373	Kelsey	Serraneau			33:56	32:33	10:29						Kserr@sas.upenn.edu
	39	2361	Amelia	Overd			32:42	32:35	10:30						overd@sas.upenn.edu
	40	2365	Tong	Qi			33:19	33:14	10:42						tongqi@design.upenn.edu
	41	2394	Eda	Yeyman			33:19	33:14	10:42						yeyman@design.upenn.edu
	42	2335	Aastha	Jain			33:18	33:18	10:43						aasthaj@wharton.upenn.edu
	43	2360	Eugene	Otero			33:28	33:22	10:45						otero@wharton.upenn.edu
	44	2337	Jana	Krien			34:14	34:03	10:58						jkrien@sas.upenn.edu
	45	2392	Luming	Yang			34:15	34:11	11:00						yluming@sas.upenn.edu
	46	2344	Lindsey	Li			35:49	35:43	11:30						llindsey@sas.upenn.edu
	47	2334	Yi-Lin (eil	Huang			36:20	36:10	11:39						yehuang@seas.upenn.edu
	48	2386	Cecilia	Wang			36:50	36:40	11:48						ceciliaw@nursing.upenn.edu
	49	2317	Vivian	Dai			37:23	37:23	12:02						vdai@sas.upenn.edu
	50	2311	Karen	Chi			37:23	37:23	12:02						karenchi@sas.upenn.edu

